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Comp
No.
180

74

57

91

172

154

42

38

30

123

102

35

219

165

222

20

(A-81) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

YUVRAJ LAMBA
(SHM0411199801)

DINESH SEKARAN

VIKASH KHOTH
(SHM2101199101)

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
(SHM2009200104)

ZAMAN HAIDER
(SHM0107197001)

SYED ZUNAID
(SHM1710199503)

ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH
(SHM0905200602)

ASHWINIKUMAR PRAMOD
SAWANT
(SHM1710198801)

VISHAL JAGDISH MEHTA
(SHM2601198003)

MANAVRAJSINH
RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA
(SHM2111200803)

UDAYMAAN SINGH RATHORE

ZARKSIS | PARABIA
(SHM0809197302)

NAVODIT SINGH
(SHM1608200201)

T. R. B. RAJAA
(SHM1207197601)

SARKANWAR SINGH TOOR
(SHM0611199403)

STAVAN NARENDRABHAI
BHATT
(SHM1211199402)

MPL

QUALIFICATION RESULT

State

HAR

T.N.

RAJ

RAJ

U.pP.

RAJ

GU)

MAH

GUJ

GUJ

M.P.

GU)

U.pP.

T.N.

PUN

GU)

=

1

20

24

17

20

19

19

22

12

17

19

16

18

12

13

13

16

Yy %

Better Everyday

23 0

18 0
24 0
20 0
20 0
19 0
16 0
23 0
17 0
15 0
17 0
12 0
17 0
16 0
15 0
12 0
Page 1 of 3

Sub
Total
43

42

41

40

39

38

38

35

34

34

33

30

29

29

28

28

Penal
ty

-0

Total Tie
43 0
42 0
41 0
40 0
39 0
38 0
38 0
35 0
34 0
34 0
33 0
30 0
29 0
29 0
28 0
28 0

Rank

\

Vi

VIl

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN
PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021
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Comp
No.
12

47

166

198

206

208

92

168

53

55

134

50

121
189

37

203

11

200

19

(A-81) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN
(SHM1510200402)

KASHYAP NARENDRASINH
JHALA
(SHM2007197101)

TRS MUTHUKUMAAR
(SHM0105198003)

MANVIR SINGH BAIS
(SHM2309197601)

KARAN RAJBIR SINGH
(SHM0902199101)

ROHAN MISHRA
(SHM2106199801)

AJAZ AHMED BAKTOO

NATARAJAN C.
(SHM0307196101)

SUHAND BARNABAS
(SHM3110199003)

NISHANT SINGH
(SHM2107198801)

SUMEET SINGH SANDHU

SYED ASAD ALI
(SHM0806197001)

HITRAJ SINGH SIDHU
AHMAD HUSAIN

BHARGAYV KIRITKUMAR PATEL
(SHM1203198001)

BHARTA SINGH BHATI

CHINTAN GIRISHKUMAR SHAH
(SHM3005198101)

IQBAL KHAN
(SHM0211197801)

ISHIT NALIN DOSHI
(SHM1208198202)

MPL

State

PUN

GUJ

T.N.

M.P.

PUN

u.pP.

U.K.

T.N.

T.N.

U.K.

PUN

U.K.

PUN
u.pP.

GUJ

RAJ

GUJ

RAJ

GUJ

=

1

11

15

11

13

10

10

11

11

11

10

Yy %

Better Everyday

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Score

16 0

12 0
13 0
10 0
12 0
12 0
9 0
9 0
12 0
11 0
8 0
Page 2 of 3

Sub
Total
27

27

24

23

22

22

20

20

19

18

11

10

10

Penal
ty

-0

-0

Total

27

27

24

23

22

22

20

20

19

18

11

10

10

Tie

0

Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN
PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN

PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021
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(A-81) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score

Comp Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

45 MAYURDHWAJSINH GUJ 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
MAHIPATSINH PARMAR
(SHM0710198803)

15 MOHD SAAD FARUQUI U.P. 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
(SHM0401198401)

26 NARAYANSINH GANESHKUMAR  GUJ 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
JHALA
(SHM2310198902)

3 NOBLE MANGAL KUMAR T.N. 0 -0 0 0 - DNS

186 SUMER CHAND GAUTAM U.K. 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
(SHM0812196502)

32 TAHA SAEED JAFRI U.P. 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
(SHM0307200004)

99 UDAY BHAN SINGH RA] 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
(SHM2306198603)

Total Competitors : 42 DNS (Did Not Start) : 13 C (Completed) : 29 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 3 of 3
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XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN
PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021

(A-83) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No.
91

181

42

123

102

209

219

78

192

62

58
156

12

177

218
169

187

221

157

226

Shooter Name

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
(SHM2009200104)

SURYANSH SINGH

ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH
(SHM0905200602)

MANAVRAJSINH
RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA
(SHM2111200803)

UDAYMAAN SINGH RATHORE
ABAAN ALI

NAVODIT SINGH
(SHM1608200201)

BABAR SINGH
(SHM0901200104)

OMAR ZIA
(SHM2711200701)

PRITHVIRAJ SINGH GARHA
(SHM1611200602)

RAJ VARDHAN SINGH GAHLAUT GUJ

ARSALAN NAWAZ KHAN

TEJVEER SINGH GHUMAN
(SHM1510200402)

ATHARVA RAJKUMAR PATIL
(SHM2202200103)

DIGVIJAY CHAUDHARY
EZHILV V

ABDULLAH KHAN
(SHM3105200202)

YUVRA] SINGH

ADITYA DIGAMBAR PATANGE
(SHM1511200206)

CHIRAGBIR SINGH DHALIWAL

MPL

State 1
RAJ 20
HAR 19
GUJ 22
GUJ 19
M.P. 16
U.P. 16
U.P. 12
PUN 15
U.P. 16
M.P. 17

14
U.P. 11
PUN 11
MAH 13
U.P. 13
T.N. 12
U.P. 13
U.P. 11
MAH 12
PUN 10

=

Yy %

Better Everyday

Score
2 3
20 0
20 0
16 0
15 0
17 0
15 0
17 0
14 0
13 0
12 0
14 0
16 0
16 0
14 0
14 0
12 0
11 0
12 0
9 0
9 0
Page 1 of 2

Sub
Total
40

39

38

34

33

31

29

29

29

29

28

27

27

27

27

24

24

23

21

19

Penal
ty

Total

40

39

38

34

33

31

29

29

29

29

28

27

27

27

27

24

24

23

21

19

Tie

0

Rank

\

Wl

VI

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rem
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XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN

PATIALA, PUNJAB
19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021

(A-83) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No.

171
173
170

194

141

48

104

17

67

Shooter Name
PRAGNESH JAGDISH PATEL
MOHD SAHIL
MOHMADARKAN TIRMIZI

MURTAZA HAIDER
(SHM2112200003)

MOHIT KUMAR
(SHM2512200301)

INDRAJEET PRATAP KHUTWAD

RANVEER CHITRASEN
KHUTWAD

YASHVIN SACHDEVA
(SHM2901200301)

YUVRAJ SINGH NARUKA
(SHM2008200410)

State 1
GU 11
upr. 8
GU 8
urP. 9
HAR 3
MAH 0
MAH

PUN

RAJ

Score
2 3
8 0
9 0
8 0
3 0
8 0
0 0

Sub

5 Total

19

17

16

12

11

Penal
ty

-0

Total Tie
19 0
17 0
16 0
12 0
11 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Rank

21

22

23

24

25

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 29 DNS (Did Not Start) : 4 C (Completed) : 25 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN
PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021

(A-84) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp

No.

113

82

115

212

135

163

228

179

10

Shooter Name

KRISHIKA JOSHI
(SHF1007200601)

AKSHATA AMOL MANDHARE
(SHF1005199406)

RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE
(SHF1308200301)

VATSALA SINGH
(SHF1903199401)

PUKHRA] KAUR CHAHAL
(SHF2302200001)

TANISSKA SENTHILKUMAR
(SHF0301200801)

KRATIKA SINGH
(SHF1507199201)

SAWALI KARNIK
(SHF1009199101)

SABIHA UNAEZ KOREISHI
(SHF1003197202)

State

PUN

MAH

MAH

U.pP.

PUN

T.N.

u.pP.

MAH

GUJ

1

15

12

10

15

10

Score
2 3
19 0
16 0
14 0
8 0
9 0
11 0
10 0
7 0

Sub

Total

34

28

24

23

19

17

16

13

Penal

ty Total Tie Rank Rem
-0 34 0 I C

-0 28 0 Il C

-0 24 0 1] C

-0 23 0 v C

-0 19 0 \Y C

-0 17 0 \ C

-0 16 0 Wl C

-0 13 0 Vil C

-0 0 0 - DNS

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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=

Yy %

Better Everyday

Page 1l of 1



XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN

PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021
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(A-85) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score

Comp Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

113 KRISHIKA JOSHI PUN 15 19 0 0 0 34 -0 34 0 | C
(SHF1007200601)

115 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE MAH 10 14 0 0 0 24 -0 24 0 1] C
(SHF1308200301)

204 S.SUGANYA SENTHILKUMAR T.N. 10 8 0 0 0 18 -0 18 0 I C

163 TANISSKA SENTHILKUMAR T.N. 6 11 0 0 0 17 -0 17 0 v C
(SHF0301200801)

103 TANISHQA CHITRASEN MAH 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
KHUTWAD
(SHF2304200301)

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1
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Better Everyday
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PATIALA, PUNJAB
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©
% nm

=
L
2,
%\

L7 Q
U assoc®

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-88) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS

Score

Comp Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name State 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank

230 KARNIK RA] SHARMA DEL 22 24 0 0 0 46 -0 46 0 |
(SHM1309199801)

46 KETAN BHIMJIBHAI PATEL GUJ 20 20 0 0 0 40 -0 40 0 1
(SHM2911198503)

120 ASHOK MITTAL HAR 15 19 0 0 0 34 -0 34 0 1]
(SHM1511196301)

143 BAZ KRUSHNAKUMAR. R. GU]J 13 20 0 0 0 33 -0 33 0 [\
(SHM3110197501)

213 AQUIB JAVED U.P. 19 14 0 0 0 33 -0 33 0 \Y
(SHM2308199602)

87 NIZAMUDDIN JAFRULLAHKHAN  GUJ 18 14 0 0 0 32 -0 32 0 \
M.
(SHM2512198102)

84 TEJAS KUSALE MAH 17 14 0 0 0 31 -0 31 0 VI
(SHM1101198801)

59 MOHD HAMZA JAHANGEER U.P. 16 10 0 0 0 26 -0 26 0 VIl
(SHM1309200401)

190 SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN U.P. 8 13 0 0 0 21 -0 21 0 9
(SHM0309196901)

139 BIJAYA KISHORE PATNAIK W.B. 8 12 0 0 0 20 -0 20 0 10
(SHM1504198302)

70 PRITHVIRA] PRAKASH INGLE MAH 0 -0 0 0 -
(SHM0312198201)

207 SHIV VARDHAN SINGH U.P. 0 -0 0 0 -
(SHM1201198202)

77 SUDHAKAR GOPINATH MAH 0 -0 0 0 -
VICHARE

XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 13 DNS (Did Not Start) : 3 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did

Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1
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XXX ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN
PATIALA, PUNJAB

19-10-2021 - 26-10-2021

(A-86) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN VETERANS (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No. Shooter Name

168 NATARAJAN C.
(SHM0307196101)

112 DALJINDER
(SHM0903195101)

State
T.N. 11
PUN 11

Sub
Total

20

18

Penal

ty Total Tie Rank Rem
-0 20 0 | C

-0 18 0 1] C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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Better Everyday
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